
 Pl.   Num   UCI Code       Rider TimeTeam BehindSpeed U23

19 Sep 2010COMMUNIQUE No.10-1

Results  3rd STAGE: Muroran - Eniwa / リザルトリザルトリザルトリザルト  第第第第３３３３ステージステージステージステージ：：：：室蘭市室蘭市室蘭市室蘭市～～～～恵庭市恵庭市恵庭市恵庭市 Number of km: 165km

JPN19911119451 4:14:15 00:00 38.9km/hYAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 1

ITA1982080542 4:14:25 00:10 38.9km/hGAROFALO Vincenzo/ｶﾞﾛｯﾌｧﾛ ｳﾞｨﾝﾁｪﾝｯｫ TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN
TPE198811021213 4:14:25 00:10 38.9km/hFENG Chun Kai/ﾌｪﾝ ﾁｭﾝｶｲ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE
KOR198512011134 4:14:25 00:10 38.9km/hYOUM Jung Hwan/ﾕﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝﾌｧﾝ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR
JPN19851106145 4:14:25 00:10 38.9km/hSUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN
KOR198502271146 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hPARK Sung Baek/ﾊﾟｸ ｽﾝﾍﾞｸ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR
JPN19881108427 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hUCHIMA Kohei/内間 康平 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 2

JPN19840811638 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hTSUJI Yoshimitsu/辻 善光 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN
JPN1978022719 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hMIYAZAWA Takashi/宮沢 崇史 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN
JPN197109135110 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hFUKUSHIMA Shinichi/福島 晋一 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR
JPN198204285211 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hNARA Motoi/奈良 基 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR
JPN198512247212 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hMATSUDA Kiwamu/松田 究 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido
JPN1991113016513 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKASAHARA Kyosuke/笠原 恭輔 中央大学Chuo Univ. 3

JPN198102012214 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hNISHITANI Taiji/西谷 泰治 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN
JPN1979021915115 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hIWASHIMA Keita/岩島 啓太 なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子Nalsima
TPE1985070312416 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hLEE Wei Cheng/ﾘｰ ｳｪｲﾁｪﾝ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE
TPE1990040312217 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hHSIAO Shih Hsin/ｼｱｵ ｼｰｼﾝ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE
JPN198009052118 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hAYABE Takeaki/綾部 勇成 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN
JPN198508281519 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hMURAKAMI Junpei/村上 純平 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN
KOR1984072511520 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hCHOI Jong Gyun/ﾁｮｲ ｼﾞｮﾝｷﾞｭﾝ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR
AUT198607288421 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hPÖLL Stefan/ﾍﾟﾙ ｽﾃﾌｧﾝ ARBÖ-KTM-ｹﾞﾌﾞﾘｭｰﾃﾞﾙ ｳﾞｧｲｽKTM - AUT
JPN197412251122 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hSUZUKI Shinri/鈴木 真理 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN
JPN198111233323 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hSHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN
JPN197307143224 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKANOH Tomoya/狩野 智也 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN
TPE1991091712325 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hPAN Chun Liang/ﾊﾟﾝ ﾁｭﾝﾘｧﾝ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE
JPN19820109526 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hSANO Junya/佐野 淳哉 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN
JPN1975031115227 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hNITO Yasuhiro/二戸 康寛 なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子Nalsima
JPN1990050110428 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hOSAKA Hiroki/逢坂 弘紀 日本大学Nihon Univ. 4

JPN198801047329 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKURISU Takashi/栗栖 嵩 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido 5

JPN1991091810330 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hAMEMIYA Masaki/雨宮 正樹 日本大学Nihon Univ. 6

JPN198610027531 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hODA Shuhei/織田 修平 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido
JPN1989080510232 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hNAKATA Naru/中田 匠 日本大学Nihon Univ. 7

JPN1991090310133 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hITABASHI Yoshihiro/板橋 義浩 日本大学Nihon Univ. 8

JPN1977110614334 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hHIRABAYASHI Masaki/平林 昌樹 湘南ベルマーレBellmare
JPN1990082210535 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hADACHI Yasumasa/安達 康将 日本大学Nihon Univ. 9

KOR1990052911236 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hJANG Kyung Gu/ｼﾞｬﾝ ｷｭﾝｸﾞ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR
JPN1990071916437 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hGUNJI Masaki/郡司 昌紀 中央大学Chuo Univ. 10

JPN198506211238 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hHATANAKA Yusuke/畑中 勇介 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN
JPN198508207139 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hYAMAMOTO Kohei/山本 幸平 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido
JPN198809153540 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN 11

JPN198905194341 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hYOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 12

JPN199008295442 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKAITO Ryoma/海藤 稜馬 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR 13

JPN198110153443 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hFUKUHARA Masaru/普久原 奨 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN
JPN199010134144 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hTAKAMIYA Masatsugu/高宮 正嗣 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 14

JPN198709019145 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hNISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太 東京大学Tokyo Univ.
JPN19810217246 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hINOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN
JPN198209172347 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hMORI Kazuhiro/盛 一大 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN
JPN197204246148 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKAKINUMA Akira/柿沼 章 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN
JPN197010087449 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hBARKHOUSE Brian/ﾊﾞｰｸﾊｳｽ ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido
JPN19860409350 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKIKUCHI Masaaki/菊池 誠晃 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN
JPN198810216551 4:15:57 01:42 38.7km/hKOSAKA Hikaru/小坂 光 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN 15

JPN1976040114152 4:16:22 02:07 38.6km/hYAMANE Masafumi/山根 理史 湘南ベルマーレBellmare
JPN198811131353 4:16:41 02:26 38.6km/hHIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/平塚 吉光 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN 16

JPN197808043154 4:17:01 02:46 38.5km/hYAMAMOTO Masamichi/山本 雅道 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN
JPN198905109255 4:17:14 02:59 38.5km/hYASUI Masahiko/安井 雅彦 東京大学Tokyo Univ. 17

JPN1988042418156 4:19:28 05:13 38.2km/hUNO Sei/宇野 誓 京都大学Kyoto Univ. 18



 Pl.   Num   UCI Code       Rider TimeTeam BehindSpeed U23

19 Sep 2010COMMUNIQUE No.10-2

Results  3rd STAGE: Muroran - Eniwa / リザルトリザルトリザルトリザルト  第第第第３３３３ステージステージステージステージ：：：：室蘭市室蘭市室蘭市室蘭市～～～～恵庭市恵庭市恵庭市恵庭市 Number of km: 165km

JPN198301126257 4:20:32 06:17 38.0km/hNAKAMURA Makoto/中村 誠 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN
JPN1990102014558 4:21:43 07:28 37.8km/hHARAKAWA Kosuke/原川 浩介 湘南ベルマーレBellmare 19

JPN1991121517459 4:24:00 09:45 37.5km/hKIMURA Keisuke/木村 圭佑 京都産業大学Kyoto Sangyo U. 20

JPN1971012914260 4:24:00 09:45 37.5km/hKOMURO Masanori/小室 雅成 湘南ベルマーレBellmare
JPN1989020117161 4:24:00 09:45 37.5km/hKIMORI Nozomu/木守 望 京都産業大学Kyoto Sangyo U. 21

JPN198105072462 4:24:00 09:45 37.5km/hSUZUKI Kenichi/鈴木 謙一 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN
JPN1987082519163 4:24:00 09:45 37.5km/hTOMIOKA Ryota/冨岡 亮太 北海道大学Hokkaido Univ.
JPN1987112225- DNFFUKUDA Shimpei/福田 真平 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN
JPN1990082844- DNFNOGUCHI Masanori/野口 正則 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ.
JPN1989072053- DNFKUMASAKA Kazuya/熊坂 和也 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR
AUT1991071381- DNFREITER Daniel/ﾗｲﾀｰ ﾀﾞﾆｴﾙ ARBÖ-KTM-ｹﾞﾌﾞﾘｭｰﾃﾞﾙ ｳﾞｧｲｽKTM - AUT
ROU1983013183- DNFPRIA Lars/ﾌﾟﾘｱ ﾗｰｽ ARBÖ-KTM-ｹﾞﾌﾞﾘｭｰﾃﾞﾙ ｳﾞｧｲｽKTM - AUT
JPN19790518153- DNFSAKURAI Motoki/櫻井 一輝 なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子Nalsima
JPN19890606154- DNFWAKO Seigo/若生 正剛 なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子Nalsima

Number of starters: 70 Riders finishing after deadline: 0

Riders abandoning the race: 7

Panel of Commissaires



General Individual Time Classification  After Stage 3 / 個人総合時間賞個人総合時間賞個人総合時間賞個人総合時間賞 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ

Pl.   Num    UCI Code     Rider Team Stage 3 Bonus PnlTotal  Behind  U23

19 Sep 2010COMMUNIQUE No.10-3

JPN19811123331 14:42:09 0:004:15:57   SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

JPN1982010952 14:42:14 0:054:15:57   SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

KOR198407251153 14:42:23 0:144:15:57   CHOI Jong Gyun/ﾁｮｲ ｼﾞｮﾝｷﾞｭﾝ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

JPN19800905214 14:42:32 0:234:15:57   AYABE Takeaki/綾部 勇成 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

JPN19850828155 14:42:32 0:234:15:57   MURAKAMI Junpei/村上 純平 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

AUT19860728846 14:42:48 0:394:15:57   PÖLL Stefan/ﾍﾟﾙ ｽﾃﾌｧﾝ ARBÖ-KTM-ｹﾞﾌﾞﾘｭｰﾃﾞﾙ ｳﾞｧｲｽKTM - AUT

JPN19881108427 14:42:57 0:484:15:57   UCHIMA Kohei/内間 康平 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 1

JPN19730714328 14:43:11 1:024:15:57  0:01KANOH Tomoya/狩野 智也 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

KOR198512011139 14:47:19 5:104:14:25   YOUM Jung Hwan/ﾕﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝﾌｧﾝ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

TPE1988110212110 14:47:21 5:124:14:25  0:07FENG Chun Kai/ﾌｪﾝ ﾁｭﾝｶｲ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

ITA19820805411 14:47:42 5:334:14:25  0:06GAROFALO Vincenzo/ｶﾞﾛｯﾌｧﾛ ｳﾞｨﾝﾁｪﾝｯｫ TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN198511061412 14:47:47 5:384:14:25   SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN19780227113 14:48:22 6:134:15:57  0:03MIYAZAWA Takashi/宮沢 崇史 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN198209172314 14:48:29 6:204:15:57  0:02MORI Kazuhiro/盛 一大 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

JPN198102012215 14:48:31 6:224:15:57   NISHITANI Taiji/西谷 泰治 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

JPN197412251116 14:48:34 6:254:15:57   SUZUKI Shinri/鈴木 真理 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN197010087417 14:48:37 6:284:15:57   BARKHOUSE Brian/ﾊﾞｰｸﾊｳｽ ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

JPN198506211218 14:48:37 6:284:15:57   HATANAKA Yusuke/畑中 勇介 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN198408116319 14:48:43 6:344:15:57   TSUJI Yoshimitsu/辻 善光 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN197109135120 14:48:44 6:354:15:57   FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/福島 晋一 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR

KOR1990052911221 14:48:45 6:364:15:57   JANG Kyung Gu/ｼﾞｬﾝ ｷｭﾝｸﾞ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

JPN198110153422 14:48:50 6:414:15:57   FUKUHARA Masaru/普久原 奨 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

JPN19810217223 14:48:52 6:434:15:57   INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN198905194324 14:48:56 6:474:15:57   YOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 2

JPN1979021915125 14:49:04 6:554:15:57   IWASHIMA Keita/岩島 啓太 なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子Nalsima

JPN1989080510226 14:49:06 6:574:15:57   NAKATA Naru/中田 匠 日本大学Nihon Univ. 3

JPN197204246127 14:49:11 7:024:15:57   KAKINUMA Akira/柿沼 章 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN198709019128 14:49:11 7:024:15:57   NISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太 東京大学Tokyo Univ.

JPN199111194529 14:49:18 7:094:14:15  0:11YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 4

JPN198204285230 14:49:18 7:094:15:57   NARA Motoi/奈良 基 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR

JPN198508207131 14:49:23 7:144:15:57   YAMAMOTO Kohei/山本 幸平 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

KOR1985022711432 14:49:26 7:174:15:57   PARK Sung Baek/ﾊﾟｸ ｽﾝﾍﾞｸ 大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

JPN198809153533 14:49:39 7:304:15:57   ITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN 5

JPN1991091810334 14:51:17 9:084:15:57   AMEMIYA Masaki/雨宮 正樹 日本大学Nihon Univ. 6

JPN198512247235 14:51:18 9:094:15:57   MATSUDA Kiwamu/松田 究 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

JPN1991113016536 14:51:31 9:224:15:57   KASAHARA Kyosuke/笠原 恭輔 中央大学Chuo Univ. 7

JPN198810216537 14:51:37 9:284:15:57   KOSAKA Hikaru/小坂 光 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN 8

JPN199008295438 14:51:38 9:294:15:57  0:02KAITO Ryoma/海藤 稜馬 クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR 9

JPN1975031115239 14:51:38 9:294:15:57   NITO Yasuhiro/二戸 康寛 なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子Nalsima

JPN1990050110440 14:51:45 9:364:15:57   OSAKA Hiroki/逢坂 弘紀 日本大学Nihon Univ. 10

TPE1990040312241 14:51:51 9:424:15:57   HSIAO Shih Hsin/ｼｱｵ ｼｰｼﾝ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

JPN198801047342 14:51:55 9:464:15:57   KURISU Takashi/栗栖 嵩 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido 11

JPN1976040114143 14:51:56 9:474:16:22   YAMANE Masafumi/山根 理史 湘南ベルマーレBellmare

JPN19860409344 14:52:01 9:524:15:57   KIKUCHI Masaaki/菊池 誠晃 TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN199010134145 14:52:0910:004:15:57   TAKAMIYA Masatsugu/高宮 正嗣 鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ. 12

JPN198610027546 14:52:1210:034:15:57   ODA Shuhei/織田 修平 北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

JPN198905109247 14:52:5610:474:17:14   YASUI Masahiko/安井 雅彦 東京大学Tokyo Univ. 13

JPN198811131348 14:53:1111:024:16:41   HIRATSUKA Yoshimitsu/平塚 吉光 シマノレーシングSMN - JPN 14

TPE1991091712349 14:53:2411:154:15:57   PAN Chun Liang/ﾊﾟﾝ ﾁｭﾝﾘｧﾝ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

JPN1991090310150 14:54:2112:124:15:57   ITABASHI Yoshihiro/板橋 義浩 日本大学Nihon Univ. 15

JPN1988042418151 14:55:0612:574:19:28   UNO Sei/宇野 誓 京都大学Kyoto Univ. 16

JPN1990082210552 14:55:5913:504:15:57   ADACHI Yasumasa/安達 康将 日本大学Nihon Univ. 17

JPN197808043153 14:57:0915:004:17:01   YAMAMOTO Masamichi/山本 雅道 チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

JPN198301126254 14:57:4015:314:20:32   NAKAMURA Makoto/中村 誠 宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN1987082519155 14:59:5417:454:24:00   TOMIOKA Ryota/冨岡 亮太 北海道大学Hokkaido Univ.

JPN1991121517456 14:59:5417:454:24:00   KIMURA Keisuke/木村 圭佑 京都産業大学Kyoto Sangyo U. 18

JPN1971012914257 14:59:5517:464:24:00   KOMURO Masanori/小室 雅成 湘南ベルマーレBellmare

TPE1985070312458 15:05:0222:534:15:57   LEE Wei Cheng/ﾘｰ ｳｪｲﾁｪﾝ アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

JPN1990071916459 15:05:1323:044:15:57   GUNJI Masaki/郡司 昌紀 中央大学Chuo Univ. 19

JPN1977110614360 15:06:3724:284:15:57   HIRABAYASHI Masaki/平林 昌樹 湘南ベルマーレBellmare



General Individual Time Classification  After Stage 3 / 個人総合時間賞個人総合時間賞個人総合時間賞個人総合時間賞 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ
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19 Sep 2010COMMUNIQUE No.10-4

JPN198105072461 15:07:5425:454:24:00   SUZUKI Kenichi/鈴木 謙一 愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

JPN1990102014562 15:14:2432:154:21:43   HARAKAWA Kosuke/原川 浩介 湘南ベルマーレBellmare 20

JPN1989020117163 15:16:3634:274:24:00   KIMORI Nozomu/木守 望 京都産業大学Kyoto Sangyo U. 21

Panel of Commissaires



19 Sep 2010COMMUNIQUE No.10-5

General Individual Points Classification After Stage 3 / 個人総合個人総合個人総合個人総合ポイントポイントポイントポイント賞賞賞賞 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ

Pl.   Num    UCI Code       Rider TotalTeam 

Stage 3

Sp1 Sp2 Fin

MIYAZAWA Takashi/宮沢 崇史JPN1978022711 425 7TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

PARK Sung Baek/ﾊﾟｸ ｽﾝﾍﾞｸKOR198502271142 4010大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴JPN19811123333 37チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

FENG Chun Kai/ﾌｪﾝ ﾁｭﾝｶｲTPE198811021214 295 16アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜JPN19911119455 261 25鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ.

HSIAO Shih Hsin/ｼｱｵ ｼｰｼﾝTPE199004031226 25アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

AYABE Takeaki/綾部 勇成JPN19800905217 24愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

TSUJI Yoshimitsu/辻 善光JPN19840811638 248宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉JPN1982010959 20TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

CHOI Jong Gyun/ﾁｮｲ ｼﾞｮﾝｷﾞｭﾝKOR1984072511510 20大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

GAROFALO Vincenzo/ｶﾞﾛｯﾌｧﾛ ｳﾞｨﾝﾁｪﾝｯｫITA19820805411 2020TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

SUZUKI Shinri/鈴木 真理JPN197412251112 20シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

UCHIMA Kohei/内間 康平JPN198811084213 189鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ.

MURAKAMI Junpei/村上 純平JPN198508281514 17シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

NISHITANI Taiji/西谷 泰治JPN198102012215 152愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

YOUM Jung Hwan/ﾕﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝﾌｧﾝKOR1985120111316 1414大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

MORI Kazuhiro/盛 一大JPN198209172317 143愛三工業レーシングチームAIS - JPN

NARA Motoi/奈良 基JPN198204285218 145クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR

JANG Kyung Gu/ｼﾞｬﾝ ｷｭﾝｸﾞKOR1990052911219 13大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

PÖLL Stefan/ﾍﾟﾙ ｽﾃﾌｧﾝAUT198607288420 13ARBÖ-KTM-ｹﾞﾌﾞﾘｭｰﾃﾞﾙ ｳﾞｧKTM - AUT

SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲JPN198511061421 1212シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

KANOH Tomoya/狩野 智也JPN197307143222 91チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/福島 晋一JPN197109135123 86クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR

BARKHOUSE Brian/ﾊﾞｰｸﾊｳｽ ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝJPN197010087424 7北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

YOSHIDA Hayato/吉田 隼人JPN198905194325 6鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ.

KOSAKA Hikaru/小坂 光JPN198810216526 6宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

HATANAKA Yusuke/畑中 勇介JPN198506211227 5シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

LEE Wei Cheng/ﾘｰ ｳｪｲﾁｪﾝTPE1985070312428 5アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

MATSUDA Kiwamu/松田 究JPN198512247229 44北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

KOMURO Masanori/小室 雅成JPN1971012914230 4湘南ベルマーレBellmare

KASAHARA Kyosuke/笠原 恭輔JPN1991113016531 33中央大学Chuo Univ.

KAITO Ryoma/海藤 稜馬JPN199008295432 33クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR

ITAMI Kenji/伊丹 健治JPN198809153533 2チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

IWASHIMA Keita/岩島 啓太JPN1979021915134 11なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八Nalsima

KIMORI Nozomu/木守 望JPN1989020117135 1京都産業大学Kyoto Sangyo U.



19 Sep 2010COMMUNIQUE No.10-6

General Team Time Classification After Stage 3 / 団体総合時間賞団体総合時間賞団体総合時間賞団体総合時間賞 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ

Pl. TotalTeam BehindStage 3

1 TEAM BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR/チームブリヂストンアンカー 44:14:17  9 12:47:51BGT - JPN
2 TEAM NIPPO/TEAM NIPPO 44:18:12 0:03:554 12:46:19PPO - JPN
3 SHIMANO RACING/シマノレーシング 44:18:16 0:03:595 12:46:19SMN - JPN
4 KOREA NATIONAL TEAM/大韓民国チーム 44:18:34 0:04:172 12:46:19KOR - KOR
5 AISAN RACING TEAM/愛三工業レーシングチーム 44:19:32 0:05:158 12:47:51AIS - JPN
6 NIFS in KANOYA/鹿屋体育大学 44:21:14 0:06:571 12:46:09
7 SELECTED HOKKAIDO/北海道地域選抜 44:29:17 0:15:007 12:47:51
8 UTSUNOMIYA BLITZEN/宇都宮ブリッツェン 44:29:28 0:15:1111 12:47:51BLZ - JPN
9 GEUMSANG GINSENG ASIA/クムセンジンセンアジア 44:29:41 0:15:246 12:47:51GGA - KOR
10 NIHON UNIVERSITY BICYCLE COMPETITION CLUB/日本大学 44:32:06 0:17:4910 12:47:51
11 ACTION CYCLING TEAM/アクションサイクリングチーム 44:32:51 0:18:343 12:46:19ACT - TPE
12 SHONAN BELLMARE/湘南ベルマーレ 44:56:11 0:41:5412 12:54:02
- ARBÖ-KTM-GEBRÜDER WEISS/ARBÖ-KTM-ｹﾞﾌﾞﾘｭｰﾃﾞﾙ ｳﾞｧｲｽ   -  KTM - AUT
- The University of Tokyo/東京大学   -  
- NALSIMA FREND/なるしまﾌﾚﾝﾄﾞﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ八王子   -  
- CHUO UNIVERSITY/中央大学   -  
- KYOTO SANGYO UNIVERSITY/京都産業大学   -  
- KYOTO UNIVERSITY/京都大学   -  
- HOKKAIDO UNIVERSITY/北海道大学   -  

Total

General KOM Classification After Stage 3 / 個人総合山岳賞個人総合山岳賞個人総合山岳賞個人総合山岳賞 第第第第3ステージステージステージステージ

Pl.   Num    UCI Code       Rider Team 

Stage 3

KOM1 KOM2

KOR199005291121 JANG Kyung Gu/ｼﾞｬﾝ ｷｭﾝｸﾞ 8 28大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

JPN19701008742 BARKHOUSE Brian/ﾊﾞｰｸﾊｳｽ ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ 10 18北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

TPE198811021213 FENG Chun Kai/ﾌｪﾝ ﾁｭﾝｶｲ 1 14アクションサイクリングチームACT - TPE

JPN19730714324 KANOH Tomoya/狩野 智也 11チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

ITA1982080545 GAROFALO Vincenzo/ｶﾞﾛｯﾌｧﾛ ｳﾞｨﾝﾁｪﾝｯｫ 7 8TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN19870901916 NISHIZONO Ryota/西薗 良太 6 6東京大学Tokyo Univ.

KOR198512011137 YOUM Jung Hwan/ﾕﾑ ｼﾞｭﾝﾌｧﾝ 5 5大韓民国チームKOR - KOR

JPN1981021728 INOUE Kazuo/井上 和郎 4 4TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN19780804319 YAMAMOTO Masamichi/山本 雅道 4チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

JPN19820109510 SANO Junya/佐野 淳哉 3TEAM NIPPOPPO - JPN

JPN199111194511 YAMAMOTO Genki/山本 元喜 3 3鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ.

JPN1977110614312 HIRABAYASHI Masaki/平林 昌樹 3 3湘南ベルマーレBellmare

JPN198511061413 SUZUKI Yuzuru/鈴木 譲 2 2シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN197412251114 SUZUKI Shinri/鈴木 真理 2 2シマノレーシングSMN - JPN

JPN198512247215 MATSUDA Kiwamu/松田 究 2北海道地域選抜Hokkaido

JPN198111233316 SHIMIZU Miyataka/清水 都貴 1チームブリヂストンアンカーBGT - JPN

JPN198408116317 TSUJI Yoshimitsu/辻 善光 1宇都宮ブリッツェンBLZ - JPN

JPN199010134118 TAKAMIYA Masatsugu/高宮 正嗣 1鹿屋体育大学Kanoya Univ.

JPN197109135119 FUKUSHIMA Shinichi/福島 晋一 1 1クムセンジンセンアジアGGA - KOR

Panel of Commissaires



 
 
 
 
 

C.10-7  19th Sep. 2010   14:45 
 

COMMUNIQUÉ No. 10-7 
 

【【【【Penalty】】】】 Following Team manager is penalised by fine of CHF50 for failure to respect UCI regulation 
12.1.014, Paragraph 24 (Non-regulation supply of refreshments).  
下記チームの監督は，UCI 規則 2.1.014, 第 24 項（規則外の飲食料補給）を尊重しなかったので，50 スイスフランの
罰金を科す． 
・ Team NIPPO / チーム NIPPO 
 
【【【【Penalty】】】】 Following Team manager is penalised by fine of CHF50 for failure to respect UCI regulation 
12.1.014, Paragraph 28 (failure to respect instruction of commissaire).  
下記チームの監督は，UCI規則 2.1.014, 第 28項（競技管理，コミセールを尊重しない）を尊重しなかったので，50ス
イスフランの罰金を科す． 
・ KANOYA UNIVERSITY/ 鹿屋体育大学 
 
【【【【Penalty】】】】Following rider is penalised by fine of CHF 50 for failure to respect UCI regulation 12.1.014, 
Paragraph 33 (improperly discarding any object). 
下記の競技者は，UCI規則 2.1.014, 第 33項（物品を不当に捨てる）を尊重しなかったので，50スイスフランの罰金を
科す． 

74 JPN19701008 ﾊﾞｰｸﾊｳｽ ﾌﾞﾗｲｱﾝ BARKHOUSE Brian HOKKAIDO / 北海道選抜 

 
 


